
 23-C-00032; Golfview Gravity Sewer System Rehabilitation by CIPP Lining 

Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., November 07, 2023

 

Item No. Description Unit
Approx. 

Quantity
 Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

100 Contingency LS 1 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 50,000.00$    $50,000.00

102 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 14,400.00$    $14,400.00 25,000.00$    $25,000.00 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 11,500.00$    $11,500.00 37,758.28$    $37,758.28

0408.2360
Cured in Place Pipe for 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.236 

inch thick)
LF 7,969 34.85$            $277,719.65 36.44$            $290,390.36 45.00$            $358,605.00 44.00$            $350,636.00 41.26$            $328,800.94

0601.08
Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity 

Sewer
LF 7,969 2.60$              $20,719.40 3.00$              $23,907.00 3.25$              $25,899.25 2.50$              $19,922.50 3.05$              $24,305.45

0700 Disposal of Debris CY 20 1.20$              $24.00 55.12$            $1,102.40 10.00$            $200.00 118.00$          $2,360.00 90.00$            $1,800.00

2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 157 150.00$          $23,550.00 172.24$          $27,041.68 100.00$          $15,700.00 200.00$          $31,400.00 250.00$          $39,250.00

2051 Removal of Protruding Services EA 1 2.60$              $2.60 661.43$          $661.43 500.00$          $500.00 500.00$          $500.00 345.00$          $345.00

2053.08
Chemical Grouting Lateral after Lining in 8" Gravity 

Sewer
EA 157 360.00$          $56,520.00 385.83$          $60,575.31 550.00$          $86,350.00 551.00$          $86,507.00 850.00$          $133,450.00

2052 Root Removal LF 800 4.20$              $3,360.00 4.41$              $3,528.00 9.00$              $7,200.00 5.00$              $4,000.00 8.22$              $6,576.00

4800
Manhole Rehabilitation by Coating System min. 250 

mils thickness
SF 1,646 39.00$            $64,194.00 41.00$            $67,486.00 41.00$            $67,486.00 50.00$            $82,300.00 39.34$            $64,753.64

4600.1p Small Size manhole frame and cover replacement EA 1 1,620.00$       $1,620.00 1,763.82$       $1,763.82 3,500.00$       $3,500.00 2,500.00$       $2,500.00 1,500.00$       $1,500.00

9000 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck HRS 500 60.00$            $30,000.00 209.45$          $104,725.00 1.00$              $500.00 118.00$          $59,000.00 300.00$          $150,000.00

9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 7,969 0.20$              $1,593.80 * 0.10$              $796.90 0.25$              $1,992.25 3.00$              $23,907.00 1.00$              $7,969.00

TOTAL $543,703.45 * TOTAL $656,977.90 TOTAL $667,932.50 TOTAL $724,532.50 TOTAL $846,508.31

Bids Received By: Jim Greiner

Jim Greiner, P.E.
City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department
306 E. Jackson Street - 4N
Tampa, FL  33602

Inliner Solutions, LLC Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC

Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa 

intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation.  A bidder aggrieved by 

this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, 

pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest 

Procedures.  Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.

Vortex Services, LLCMiller Pipeline, LLC Instituform Technologies, LLC

1 of 1


